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Lipa

>

nazwa naukowa

data nasadzenia

data dodania do bazy
dodat

obwdd pnia

piersnica

pole pnia

wartos¢ kompensacyjna
wartos¢ odtworzeniowa
stan drzewa

lokalizacja

szerokos¢ geogr.

dtugos¢ geogr.

Tilia
Brak danych
2023-09-03 10:50:28
Jarostaw
93 cm
29.6 cm
688.27 cm’
2 325,00 zt
50 997,26 zt
Drzewo zdrowe
Bolestawa Limanowskiego
51.400122251706385
21.140166968107227

Wady, uszkodzenia...
Brak danych

Siedliska
Brak danych

Uwagi
Brak

Mapa polskich drzew wersja 2.3 beta [https://drzewa-polska.pl]



